
S. NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME Centre COURSE BATCH

1 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI 2702 BCSL013

2 BCA 2300193265 SUHANA KHAN 2702 BCSL013

3 BCA 2300338522 VISHNU AGARWAL 2702 BCSL013

4 BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN 2702 BCSL013

5 BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2702 BCSL013

6 BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN 2702 BCSL013

7 BCA 2250758301 RADHA TYAGI 2702 BCSL013

8 BCA 2250768866 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 2702 BCSL013

9 BCA 2250778566 ANUJ SHARMA 2702 BCSL013

10 BCA 2252888808 SWAPNIL SHIKHAR 2702 BCSL013

11 BCA 2300338163 ADITYA PATEL 2702 BCSL013

12 BCA 2300371496 DIPALI AGARWAL 2702 BCSL013

13 BCA 2300371644 HIMANSHI BAGDE 2702 BCSL013

14 BCA 2300949753 NEETU 2702 BCSL013

15 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA 2702 BCSL013

16 BCA 2300120680 ANMOL GUPTA 2702 BCSL013

17 BCA 2300414005 SUNNY DEOL 2702 BCSL013

18 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA 2702 BCSL013

19 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI 2702 BCSL013

20 BCA 2300312786 RAHUL JADON 2702 BCSL013

1 BCA 2300938208 AKASH SAGAR 2702 BCSL013

2 BCA 2250777908 HARSHIT KUMAR 2702 BCSL013

3 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA 2702 BCSL013

4 BCA 2300269930 KARAN MISHRA 2702 BCSL013

1 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH 2702 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI 2702 BCSL021

3 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH 2702 BCSL021

4 BCA 2250631678 PIYUSH AGARWAL 2702 BCSL021

5 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL021

6 BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN 2702 BCSL021

7 BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2702 BCSL021

8 BCA 2200508008 SHELENDRA SINGH NANDAN 2702 BCSL021

9 BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN 2702 BCSL021

10 BCA 2250384500 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 2702 BCSL021

11 BCA 2250613118 TANISHQ AGARWAL 2702 BCSL021

12 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA 2702 BCSL021

13 BCA 2250713204 ABHAY SHARMA 2702 BCSL021

14 BCA 2250758301 RADHA TYAGI 2702 BCSL021

15 BCA 2250768866 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 2702 BCSL021

16 BCA 2250775314 HIMANSHU SONKAR 2702 BCSL021
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17 BCA 2250776537 REVTI RAMAN SINGH 2702 BCSL021

18 BCA 2250860313 SUMIT KUMAR 2702 BCSL021

19 BCA 2252279988 TANMAY VERMA 2702 BCSL021

20 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS 2702 BCSL021

1 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT 2702 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250672656 ARTI PAL 2702 BCSL021

3 BCA 2250689181 SACHIN PAL 2702 BCSL021

4 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA 2702 BCSL021

5 BCA 2250057317 BHOOPENDRA SINGH 2702 BCSL021

6 BCA 2250614433 RONIK SINGH 2702 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250768439 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI 2702 BCSL021

8 BCA 2252174082 SURAJ SISODIYA 2702 BCSL021

9 BCA 2250443900 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN 2702 BCSL021

10 BCA 2252708845 TANVI SHARMA 2702 BCSL021

11 BCA 2252237832 AMIR KHAN 2702 BCSL021

12 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA 2702 BCSL021

1 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH 2702 BCSL022

2 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI 2702 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH 2702 BCSL022

4 BCA 2250631678 PIYUSH AGARWAL 2702 BCSL022

5 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL022

6 BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN 2702 BCSL022

7 BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2702 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN 2702 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250384500 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 2702 BCSL022

10 BCA 2250613118 TANISHQ AGARWAL 2702 BCSL022

11 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA 2702 BCSL022

12 BCA 2250713204 ABHAY SHARMA 2702 BCSL022

13 BCA 2250758301 RADHA TYAGI 2702 BCSL022

14 BCA 2250768866 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 2702 BCSL022

15 BCA 2250775314 HIMANSHU SONKAR 2702 BCSL022

16 BCA 2250776537 REVTI RAMAN SINGH 2702 BCSL022

17 BCA 2250778566 ANUJ SHARMA 2702 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250860313 SUMIT KUMAR 2702 BCSL022

19 BCA 2252279988 TANMAY VERMA 2702 BCSL022

20 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA 2702 BCSL022

1 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS 2702 BCSL022

2 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT 2702 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250672656 ARTI PAL 2702 BCSL022

4 BCA 2250689181 SACHIN PAL 2702 BCSL022

5 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA 2702 BCSL022

6 BCA 2250057317 BHOOPENDRA SINGH 2702 BCSL022

7 BCA 2250614433 RONIK SINGH 2702 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250768439 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI 2702 BCSL022

9 BCA 2252174082 SURAJ SISODIYA 2702 BCSL022

10 BCA 2250443900 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN 2702 BCSL022

11 BCA 2252708845 TANVI SHARMA 2702 BCSL022
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12 BCA 2252237832 AMIR KHAN 2702 BCSL022

13 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA 2702 BCSL022

1 BCA 2107296680 HARSH GOYAL 2702 BCSL032

2 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL032

3 BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN 2702 BCSL032

4 BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA 2702 BCSL032

5 BCA 2200508008 SHELENDRA SINGH NANDAN 2702 BCSL032

6 BCA 2201233796 SEEMA SINGH 2702 BCSL032

7 BCA 2105830543 ADITI SHARMA 2702 BCSL032

8 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS 2702 BCSL032

9 BCA 2200335200 NEHA SHARMA 2702 BCSL032

10 BCA 2200338344 MOHIT SHARMA 2702 BCSL032

11 BCA 2106116320 MANOJ 2702 BCSL032

12 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA 2702 BCSL032

1 BCA 2107296680 HARSH GOYAL 2702 BCSL033

2 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL033

3 BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN 2702 BCSL033

4 BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA 2702 BCSL033

5 BCA 2200508008 SHELENDRA SINGH NANDAN 2702 BCSL033

6 BCA 2201233796 SEEMA SINGH 2702 BCSL033

7 BCA 2105830543 ADITI SHARMA 2702 BCSL033

8 BCA 2200335200 NEHA SHARMA 2702 BCSL033

9 BCA 2200338344 MOHIT SHARMA 2702 BCSL033

10 BCA 2106116320 MANOJ 2702 BCSL033

11 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA 2702 BCSL033

1 BCA 2107296680 HARSH GOYAL 2702 BCSL034

2 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL034

3 BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN 2702 BCSL034

4 BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA 2702 BCSL034

5 BCA 2200508008 SHELENDRA SINGH NANDAN 2702 BCSL034

6 BCA 2201233796 SEEMA SINGH 2702 BCSL034

7 BCA 2105830543 ADITI SHARMA 2702 BCSL034

8 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS 2702 BCSL034

9 BCA 2200335200 NEHA SHARMA 2702 BCSL034

10 BCA 2200338344 MOHIT SHARMA 2702 BCSL034

11 BCA 2106116320 MANOJ 2702 BCSL034

12 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA 2702 BCSL034

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL043

2 BCA 2002728560 ABHEMANYU SARIN 2702 BCSL043

3 BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT 2702 BCSL043

4 BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA 2702 BCSL043

5 BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA 2702 BCSL043

6 BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED 2702 BCSL043

7 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA 2702 BCSL043

8 BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA 2702 BCSL043

9 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI 2702 BCSL043

10 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA 2702 BCSL043
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11 BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ 2702 BCSL043

12 BCA 2105830517 PRINCE 2702 BCSL043

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL044

2 BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT 2702 BCSL044

3 BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA 2702 BCSL044

4 BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA 2702 BCSL044

5 BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED 2702 BCSL044

6 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA 2702 BCSL044

7 BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA 2702 BCSL044

8 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI 2702 BCSL044

9 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA 2702 BCSL044

10 BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ 2702 BCSL044

11 BCA 2003114490 PRIYA 2702 BCSL044

12 BCA 2105830517 PRINCE 2702 BCSL044

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL045

2 BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT 2702 BCSL045

3 BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA 2702 BCSL045

4 BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA 2702 BCSL045

5 BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED 2702 BCSL045

6 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA 2702 BCSL045

7 BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA 2702 BCSL045

8 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI 2702 BCSL045

9 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA 2702 BCSL045

10 BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ 2702 BCSL045

11 BCA 2105830517 PRINCE 2702 BCSL045

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL056

2 BCA 197624734 PRAGATI KUMARI 2702 BCSL056

3 BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR 2702 BCSL056

4 BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER 2702 BCSL056

5 BCA 187694551 ANANT GOPAL SHARMA 2702 BCSL056

6 MCA 181519085 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 2702 BCSL056

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL057

2 BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR 2702 BCSL057

3 BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER 2702 BCSL057

4 BCA 187694551 ANANT GOPAL SHARMA 2702 BCSL057

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL058

2 BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR 2702 BCSL058

3 BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER 2702 BCSL058

4 MCA 181519085 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 2702 BCSL058

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 BCSL063

2 BCA 197604076 LUCKY SHARMA 2702 BCSL063

3 BCA 197683018 KUNAL SHARMA 2702 BCSL063

4 BCA 199432213 YATENDRA SINGH 2702 BCSL063

5 BCA 2002728560 ABHEMANYU SARIN 2702 BCSL063

6 BCA 2003114490 PRIYA 2702 BCSL063

1 CBS 2252271014 NEHA RATHORE 2702 CITL001 BATCH1

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR 2702 MCSL016
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2 BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT 2702 MCSL016

3 BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA 2702 MCSL016

4 BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA 2702 MCSL016

5 BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED 2702 MCSL016

6 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA 2702 MCSL016

7 BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA 2702 MCSL016

8 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI 2702 MCSL016

9 BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ 2702 MCSL016

10 BCA 2105830517 PRINCE 2702 MCSL016

11 BCA 187694551 ANANT GOPAL SHARMA 2702 MCSL016

12 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL 2702 MCSL016

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL 2702 MCSL017 BATCH1

2 MCA 2003878101 GYANENDRA KARDAM 2702 MCSL025

3 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL 2702 MCSL025

1 MCA 191834407 NISHI GOYAL 2702 MCSL036

2 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL 2702 MCSL036

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL 2702 MCSL045

2 MCA 181519085 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 2702 MCSL045

3 MCA 186954092 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH 2702 MCSL045

1 BCA 168144234 DHEERAJ CHAUHAN 2702 MCSL054

2 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM 2702 MCSL054

3 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL 2702 MCSL054

4 MCA 186954092 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH 2702 MCSL054

1 PGDCA_ 2251039154 MOHD SALMAN 2702 MCSL204

2 PGDCA_ 2300427255 SHEKHAR SINGH KATHERIA 2702 MCSL204

3 PGDCA_ 2300233769 PROMOD KUMAR YADAV 2702 MCSL204

1 PGDCA_ 2251039154 MOHD SALMAN 2702 MCSL205

2 PGDCA_ 2300427255 SHEKHAR SINGH KATHERIA 2702 MCSL205

3 PGDCA_ 2300233769 PROMOD KUMAR YADAV 2702 MCSL205

1 PGDCA_ 2251643631 MOHD SHUAIB QAMAR ANSARI 2702 MCSL209 BATCH1

1 PGDCA_ 2251643631 MOHD SHUAIB QAMAR ANSARI 2702 MCSL210 BATCH1

1 MCA_NE 2106085975 PRIYA JAIN 2702 MCSL216

2 MCA_NE 2252797122 NITIN KUMAR 2702 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2300024178 NITESH AWASTHI 2702 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2300027897 RISHABH UPADHYAY 2702 MCSL216

5 MCA_NE 2300492754 MOHAMMAD TAUFIQUE 2702 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2300501558 ANIK JAIN 2702 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2300912456 MANISHA RAJPUT 2702 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2300981605 SAMARTH BAGHEL 2702 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2301115879 PRIYAVRAT SINGH 2702 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2301410935 SAQIB ULLAH 2702 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2250268990 RAJAT PANWAN 2702 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2300502580 TEHZEEB HUSSAIN 2702 MCSL216

13 MCA_NE 2250463764 CHANDRIKA KUMAR 2702 MCSL216

1 MCA_NE 2106085975 PRIYA JAIN 2702 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2252797122 NITIN KUMAR 2702 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2300024178 NITESH AWASTHI 2702 MCSL217
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4 MCA_NE 2300027897 RISHABH UPADHYAY 2702 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300492754 MOHAMMAD TAUFIQUE 2702 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2300501558 ANIK JAIN 2702 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2300912456 MANISHA RAJPUT 2702 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2300981605 SAMARTH BAGHEL 2702 MCSL217

9 MCA_NE 2301115879 PRIYAVRAT SINGH 2702 MCSL217

10 MCA_NE 2301410935 SAQIB ULLAH 2702 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2250268990 RAJAT PANWAN 2702 MCSL217

12 MCA_NE 2300502580 TEHZEEB HUSSAIN 2702 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2250463764 CHANDRIKA KUMAR 2702 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2107905723 AREESHA 2702 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2250378298 PREETI SHAKYA 2702 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2250503466 RIYA GIRI 2702 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2250631169 MANSI GUPTA 2702 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2250631549 VANSHIKA RAJ SHARMA 2702 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2250715790 ADITYA SINGH KUSHWAHA 2702 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2250859267 PRAMUKH AGARWAL 2702 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2250864094 PALAK JAIN 2702 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2251438792 SAMARAT GUPTA 2702 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2251624360 ANJALI BHARTIYA 2702 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2251624550 KHUSHBOO RATHORE 2702 MCSL222

12 MCA_NE 2252016940 PALLAVI RAWAT 2702 MCSL222

13 MCA_NE 2252410017 KESHAV RATHORE 2702 MCSL222

14 MCA_NE 2250268990 RAJAT PANWAN 2702 MCSL222

15 MCA_NE 2250681724 ADITI SINGH 2702 MCSL222

16 MCA_NE 2107643813 KASAK RAJ 2702 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2107202865 MARIFA ARSHAD 2702 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2107905723 AREESHA 2702 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2250378298 PREETI SHAKYA 2702 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2250503466 RIYA GIRI 2702 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2250631169 MANSI GUPTA 2702 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2250631549 VANSHIKA RAJ SHARMA 2702 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2250715790 ADITYA SINGH KUSHWAHA 2702 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2250859267 PRAMUKH AGARWAL 2702 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2250864094 PALAK JAIN 2702 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2251438792 SAMARAT GUPTA 2702 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2251624360 ANJALI BHARTIYA 2702 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2251624550 KHUSHBOO RATHORE 2702 MCSL223

13 MCA_NE 2252016940 PALLAVI RAWAT 2702 MCSL223

14 MCA_NE 2252410017 KESHAV RATHORE 2702 MCSL223

15 MCA_NE 2250268990 RAJAT PANWAN 2702 MCSL223

16 MCA_NE 2250681724 ADITI SINGH 2702 MCSL223

17 MCA_NE 2107643813 KASAK RAJ 2702 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2106198436 KRAPAL SINGH CHAHAR 2702 MCSL228

2 MCA_NE 2106638010 LOVE GOYAL 2702 MCSL228

3 MCA_NE 2107202865 MARIFA ARSHAD 2702 MCSL228

4 MCA_NE 2200005277 AYUSH CHAUHAN 2702 MCSL228
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5 MCA_NE 2107643958 PRACHI 2702 MCSL228

6 MCA_NE 2200123264 AJEET CHAUDHARY 2702 MCSL228

7 MCA_NE 2105744759 SACHIN NAG 2702 MCSL228

8 MCA_NE 2107643813 KASAK RAJ 2702 MCSL228

1 MCA_NE 2106198436 KRAPAL SINGH CHAHAR 2702 MCSL229

2 MCA_NE 2106638010 LOVE GOYAL 2702 MCSL229

3 MCA_NE 2107202865 MARIFA ARSHAD 2702 MCSL229

4 MCA_NE 2200005277 AYUSH CHAUHAN 2702 MCSL229

5 MCA_NE 2107643958 PRACHI 2702 MCSL229

6 MCA_NE 2200123264 AJEET CHAUDHARY 2702 MCSL229

7 MCA_NE 2105744759 SACHIN NAG 2702 MCSL229

8 MCA_NE 2100661796 AWANISH TIWARI 2702 MCSL229

9 MCA_NE 2107643813 KASAK RAJ 2702 MCSL229
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